Form 26 Campaign Disclosure
Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act
(Sections 147.3, 147.4)

I} VOTE

& Medicine Hat

The personal information collected through this form is for adminig on is authorized by section 4(c) of the Protection of Privacy Act.

For questions about the collection of personal Information, contact

ATI Coordinator 403-529-8221
Business Title/Organization Business Phone Number
580 1 Street SE Medicine Hat Alberta T1A 8E6
Address ‘City or Town Province Postal Code
LOCAL JURISDICTION: J\ = 3‘\ é_'\ Oz ‘\-'\6.3‘ , PROVINCE OF ALBERTA

Calendar year of disclosure: )

PAVLY- Y
Full Name of Candidate: \( R E A sa— CAQ-TC— A\ C__\\kc{ %*D A
Candidate's Mailing Address i .n—. ‘ ' - ot N
Nedicwne Dl A __ . Alberta
Postal Code — .

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, Is a public document.
Campaign Revenue for Calendar Year

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS: o0
1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less (\ )

2. Total amount of ali contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name ' : L
and address (attach listing and amount) L\ hl § 0 v
NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions retumed 6 . *

4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (iine 1 + 2 - 3) S AN
OTHER SOURCES: 71
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds Q | S 1 A

6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions (\ >

7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign (:: b

8. Total amount of other revenue 6 :"‘

9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8) & \\ <\ 7
TOTAL REVENUE 179
10. Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add lines 4 and 9) b CIO \ .

Campaign Expenditures for Calendar Year

v 1
11. Total paid campaign expenses "ié"‘ L: C] O\' o ‘

12. Total unpaid campaign expenses B (N °-
13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12) lc: Ci g \ .Fn
The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form. o
Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10) CD . °

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50 000 or more must attach a review
engagement statement to this form.
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ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

| certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under section
147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act. '

\
2A03db-02 -2 i N RN
Date yyyy-mm-dd Signature of gfr?dﬁhe-/ .
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3/1/26, 9:37 PM Campgain 2025 Council - Google Sheets

~# Column 1 # Column 2 Column 7 Column 3 Column 4 Column'5
Deposits Pebits Balance Description Date Address
10.00 10.00 opening Balance 19/09/2025
1000.00 1010.00 Ted Clugston 22/09/2025
288.75 721.25  June bug art studio 22/09/2025
1281.00 -559.75 little signs/boylans
2126.25 -2686.00 postcard portables/big signs 26/09/2025
1575.00 -4261.00 rogers media 30/09/2025
750.00 -3511.00 Darren Folkerson 02/10/2025 T1A2M9
315.00 -3826.00 Medicine Hat News 01/10/2025
500.00 -3326.00 Vanshaw Enterprises Ltd. CC 02/10/2025
900.00 -2426.00  Bill Yuill 03/10/2025
500.00 -1926.00 River Ridge Assets Inc 03/10/2025
500.00 -1426.00  Smith Group Business and Es 14/10/2025
868.09 -2294.09 Boylans Imagining 06/10/2025
1100.00 -1194.09 Sun city Hotels LTD 14/10/2025
500.00 -694.09 Brad Isfeld Prof Corp 16/10/2025
0.00 447.68 -1141.77  Sarah M. Wixx, go daddy, stic 26/10/2025
1151.77 10.00 Ted Clugston 26/10/2025
10.00
6901.77 6901.77
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